
Bhopal - Kurnool City Ijtema Special/07424× - Exp - SCR 
BPL/Bhopal Junction to KRNT/Kurnool City 
24h 30m - 1209 km - 9 halts - Departs Mon 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BPL Bhopal Junction 23:00 0 1 0 50 405 WCR
2 ET Itarsi Junction 00:50 00:55 5m 0 2 92 57 329 WCR
3 NGP Nagpur Junction 06:10 06:15 5m 0 2 390 45 309 CR
4 BPQ Balharshah 10:55 11:00 5m 0 2 599 84 346 CR
5 SKZR Sirpur Kaghaznagar 11:50 11:52 2m 0 2 669 82 184 SCR
6 RDM Ramagundam 12:45 12:47 2m 0 2 741 49 170 SCR
7 KZJ Kazipet Junction 14:40 14:42 2m 0 2 834 43 286 SCR
8 SC Secunderabad Junction 17:45 18:05 20m 2 965 29 536 SCR
9 KCG Kacheguda 18:20 18:25 5m 0 2 973 44 489 SCR
10 MBNR Mahbubnagar 20:50 20:52 2m 0 2 1078 50 509 SCR
11 KRNT Kurnool City 23:30 0 2 1209 - 294 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 19 2024 (16:27)

Sep 19 2024 (16:27)

1

1


